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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 BOTTURI Alessandro LUMEZZANE AFRICA DREAM RACING YAMAHA YZE 450 16 20 20 25 20 25 126
2 GERINI Maurizio AMX SOLARYS HUSQVARNA FE 250 13 13 16 20 25 16 103
3 CERUTTI Jacopo INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA CF RACING HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 450 25 25 25 75
4 PAVAN Mirko RAZZA PIAVE NSM RACING TEAM BETA RR 430 9 11 11 9 11 51
5 IOB Marco AMX RS MOTO HONDA CRF 500 8 10 11 16 5 50
6 MARTELLOZZO Luigi FAST TEAM SOLARYS HUSQVARNA RR 250 11 7 16 3 13 50
7 MANCINI Andrea ENDURO FRATTA OFFROAD DIRT RACING BETA RR 430 10 5 13 20 48
8 GRAZIANI Matteo FAST TEAM BETA BOANO BETA RR 500 6 10 10 10 10 46
9 COSENTINO Andrea CHIETI COMEC KTM EXC 500 20 8 28

10 AGAZZI Simone FAST TEAM RS MOTO HONDA CRE 250 8 7 11 26
11 GRITTI Giovanni FAST TEAM RS MOTO HONDA CRF 450 7 9 9 25
12 CAVICCHI Alessandro FAST TEAM PRO-AL RACING TEAM HUSQVARNA TE 125 7 9 8 24
13 COMINOTTO Vanni LA MARCA TREVIGIANA AFRICA DREAM RACING HONDA 450 5 16 21
14 CHIATTI Omar AMX RT 73 YAMAHA WR 250 13 6 19
15 BARBIERI Roberto FAST TEAM PRO-AL RACING TEAM HUSQVARNA FE 501 5 8 4 17
16 VIGNOLA Fausto FAST TEAM PRO-AL RACING TEAM HUSQVARNA RR 300 1 4 5 7 17
17 PROCACCINI Emilio D'IPPOLITO RACING SPORT DIRT RACING BETA RR 390 3 13 16
18 CATANESE Francesco OLD FARM RACING YAMAHA YZE 450 6 9 15
19 LOMBARDI Michele TREVISO ABC OLD FARM TM 300 6 8 14
20 GOI Mirko CROSTOLO DIRT RACING BETA RR 300 4 7 11
21 PONTIGGIA Filippo FAST TEAM FAST TEAM KTM 250 4 6 10
22 FERRI Francesco AMX RT 73 YAMAHA WR 450 4 6 10
23 BARBIERI Fulvio FAST TEAM PRO-AL RACING TEAM HONDA CRE 250 1 4 1 6
24 PRADELLI Michele DRAGONE BETA RR 300 5 5
25 TOIA Diocleziano SOMMA KTM 690 R 3 2 5
26 CIOTTI Filippo FAST TEAM BOARS RALLY TEAM SHERCO RR 300 2 3 5
27 MISSONI Ottavio CASSANO MAGNAGO SHERCO 450 2 2 4
28 OLIVETTO Matteo OLD FARM RACING ABC RALLY ACTION KTM EXC 250 3 3
29 CABINI Carlo FAST TEAM FAST TEAM KTM EXC 250 3 3
30 ZANZI Roberto F. BARACCA MRT KTM EXC 450 2 1 3
31 LOMBARDI Lodovico TRIVELLA KTM EXC 250 2 2
32 AMBROSI Marco RAZZA PIAVE NSM RACING TEAM BETA RR 430 1 1
33 VETTOVALLI Matteo FAST TEAM FAST TEAM HONDA CRF 490 1 1
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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 GHIRALDINI Anna OLD FARM RACING KTM EXC 250 25 25 50
2 CABINI Raffaella FAST TEAM FAST TEAM YAMAHA YZE 125 25 25 50
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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 MARTELOZZO Luigi FAST TEAM SOLARYS HUSQVARNA RR 250 20 20 2 25 13 25 105
2 CHIATTI Omar AMX RT 73 YAMAHA WR 250 13 13 16 20 11 13 86
3 CAVICCHI Alessandro FAST TEAM PRO-AL RACING TEAM HUSQVARNA TE 125 9 8 10 13 25 16 81
4 GERINI Maurizio AMX SOLARYS HUSQVARNA FE 250 25 25 25 75
5 PONTIGGIA Filippo FAST TEAM FAST TEAM KTM 250 8 11 5 11 16 11 62
6 AGAZZI Simone FAST TEAM RS MOTO HONDA CRE 250 16 20 20 56
7 BUDELLINI Raul MONTEFELTRO ENDURISTA KTM EXC 125 16 7 20 43
8 CABINI Carlo FAST TEAM YAMAHA WR 250 11 16 13 40
9 MENICHINI Marco VALDERA DIRT RACING YAMAHA WR 125 1 2 10 10 10 33

10 ROSSINI Roberto FAST TEAM BOARS RALLY TEAM SHERCO RR 250 7 10 11 28
11 PETTINARI Paolo FAST TEAM BOARS RALLY TEAM SHERCO 250 10 9 8 27
12 CONTARIN Fabrizio DUE RUOTE CLASSICHE DRIFT RACING TEAM HONDA CRF 250 5 6 9 20
13 FERRARIS Nicolò VALLESCRIVIA MOTOTECNICA RACING HUSQVARNA TE 125 6 5 7 18
14 SALUCCI Domenico ACERBOLI MRT KTM EXC 250 4 4 6 14
15 PIZZONE Giorgio LO SHERPA KTM EXC 250 3 3 4 10
16 CONTER Guido BI&TI KTM EXC 250 2 3 5
17 CAMPIONE Vincenzo ENDUROLOGY KTM EXC 250 1 2 3
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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 BOTTURI Alessandro LUMEZZANE AFRICA DREAM RACING YAMAHA YZE 450 20 20 20 25 20 25 130
2 CERUTTI Jacopo INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA CF RACING HUSQVARNA HUSQVARNA TE 450 25 25 25 7 82
3 PAVAN Mirko RAZZA PIAVE NSM RACING TEAM BETA RR 430 13 13 13 16 13 3 71

CLASSE RTF

CLASSE RT1

CLASSE RT2



4 MANCINI Andrea ENDURO FRATTA OFFROAD DIRT RACING BETA RR 430 16 10 1 16 20 63
5 GERINI Maurizio AMX SOLARYS HUSQVARNA FE 450 20 25 16 61
6 CATANESE Francesco OLD FARM RACING YAMAHA YZE 450 13 8 13 34
7 GRITTI Giovanni FAST TEAM RS MOTO HONDA CRF 450 11 11 11 33
8 MISSONI Ottavio CASSANO MAGNAGO SHERCO 450 11 11 9 31
9 ZECCA Giovanni SALSOMAGGIORE KTM EXC 450 10 6 11 27

10 FERRI Francesco AMX RT 73 YAMAHA WR 450 8 9 10 27
11 COMINOTTO Vanni LA MARCA TREVIGIANA AFRICA DREAM RACING HONDA 450 10 16 26
12 PROCACCINI Emilio D'IPPOLITO RACING SPORT DIRT RACING BETA RR 390 9 16 25
13 BERTOLDI Alberto GARDONE VT HUSQVARNA FE 450 9 5 10 24
14 ZANZI Roberto F. BARACCA MRT KTM EXC 450 7 8 8 23
15 AMBROSI Marco RAZZA PIAVE NSM RACING TEAM BETA RR 430 6 10 6 22
16 GANGI Leonardo GENTLEMEN PROGETTO GIOVANI MOTORALLYHUSQVARNA 350 5 1 6 8 1 21
17 ZANETTI Roberto AMX CO-MASTER HUSQVARNA 350 6 7 7 20
18 VEROTTA Matteo BELLINZAGO KTM 350 4 9 5 18
19 COLMAGRO Renato RAZZA PIAVE NSM RACING TEAM BETA RR 390 3 7 7 17
20 RINALDI Roberto SIMONCINI RACING BETA RR 390 5 3 8 16
21 LOMBARDI Lodovico TRIVELLA KTM EXC 250 3 9 12
22 CALESINI Sandro AMX CO-MASTER KTM 350 4 4 4 12
23 MATTIAUDA Enzo OFF ROAD 2000 BOANO RACING HUSQVARNA 450 6 5 11
24 MONTALBANO Enrico HUSQVARNA FE 450 2 4 4 10
25 PASTORI Cristian ELITRANS CProject TEAM HONDA CRF 450 2 3 3 8
26 PRAZZOLI Massimo FAST TEAM FAST TEAM KTM EXC 350 5 5
27 VITALI Riccardo T. BENELLI MRC HUSQVARNA 450 1 2 2 5
28 PACIFICI Mauro RAZZA PIAVE NSM RACING TEAM BETA RR 390 2 2
29 POLETTI Davide FAST TEAM FAST TEAM KTM EXC 350 1 1
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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 IOB Marco AMX RS MOTO HONDA CRF 500 20 25 9 25 25 16 120
2 GRAZIANI Matteo FAST TEAM BETA BOANO BETA RR 500 16 25 20 20 25 106
3 VIGNOLA Fausto FAST TEAM PRO-AL RACING TEAM HUSQVARNA RR 300 8 13 11 8 13 20 73
4 BARBIERI Roberto FAST TEAM PRO-AL RACING TEAM HUSQVARNA FE 501 3 4 7 16 16 13 59
5 COSENTINO Andrea CHIETI COMEC KTM EXC 500 25 20 45
6 GOI Mirco CROSTOLO DIRT RACING BETA RR 300 13 11 16 40
7 LOMBARDI Michele TREVISO ABC OLD FARM TM 300 16 20 36
8 MIOTTO Mirco RAZZA PIAVE NSM RACING TEAM BETA RR 480 1 13 11 10 35
9 BELLIO Alessandro OLD FARM RACING KTM EXC 500 9 10 11 30

10 CIOTTI Filippo FAST TEAM BOARS RALLY TEAM SHERCO RR 300 11 8 10 29
11 PRADELLI Michele DRAGONE BETA RR 300 5 6 13 24

CLASSE RT3



12 PEGORARO Luciano VALDIBURE PISTOIESI BETA RR 498 10 8 6 24
13 BERZIGOTTI Davide ACERBOLI MRT KTM EXC 300 7 10 7 24
14 CUCCHI Cristian TITANO MRT KTM EXC 300 9 5 8 22
15 FRATICELLI Enrico COLLEFERRO BETA RR 480 7 7 7 21
16 MARINELLO Luca LA MARCA TREVIGIANA BETA RR 498 11 9 20
17 BATTISTONI Daniele COLLEFERRO KTM EXC 500 6 6 8 20
18 BONATO Roberto VIREX PADOVA KTM EXC 500 5 5 9 19
19 VETTOVALLI Matteo FAST TEAM FAST TEAM HONDA CRF 490 10 3 4 17
20 MONALDI Cristian TITANO MRT KTM EXC 500 4 9 13
21 MENDOTTI Paolo TEAM FIX RACING MOTOCROSS2 STROKE RACING KTM 300 7 6 13
22 DEL CONTE Jacopo RAZZA PIAVE NSM RACING TEAM BETA RR 300 6 2 8
23 GIUSTI Niki VERSILIA CORSE DIRT RACING BETA RR 498 1 3 4
24 CANDIDA Stefano TEAM ALBATROS KTM EXC 500 2 2
25 GANDINI Marco AMX HUSQVARNA 300 2 2
26 DI VINCENZO Fabrizio SAHARA PROJECT BETA RR 498 1 1
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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 BARBIERI Fulvio FAST TEAM PRO-AL RACING TEAM HONDA CR 250 13 20 25 20 25 16 119
2 OLIVETTO Matteo OLD FARM RACING ABC RALLY ACTION KTM EXC 250 25 13 16 16 16 25 111
3 TOIA Diocleziano SOMMA KTM 690 R 20 11 13 25 20 20 109
4 ERCOLI Eros OLD FARM RACING iPERFORMANCE KTM SUPERENDURO 950 10 10 11 13 13 13 70
5 FESANI Andrea FAST TEAM DIRT RACING BETA XTRAINER 300 9 25 20 54
6 NAGOSTINIS G. CARNICO NSM RACING TEAM HONDA XR 400 16 16 10 42
7 CATANESE Francesco OLD FARM RACING ABC OLD FARM KTM EXC 950 11 9 20
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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 MENICHINI Luca VALDERA DIRT RACING BETA RR 390 13 20 25 13 20 16 107
2 BOILA Daniele ENDURO FRATTA OFFROAD TECNOADSL BETA RR 390 25 16 10 25 13 11 100
3 CINIELLO Pasquale SCAG VALCUVIA iPERFORMANCE RACING TEAMKTM EXC 350 11 5 16 16 25 25 98
4 CECILI Federico ENDURO FRATTA OFFROAD TECNOADSL HONDA CRF 450 16 13 11 20 16 20 96
5 CAPELLI Stefano ELITRANS KTM EXC 450 20 25 20 65
6 PARCA Simone DELLA FUTA BETA RR 450 7 9 13 11 11 13 64

CLASSE RT4

CLASSE RTS



7 FERRAZZO Stefano BOLLATE ABC OLD FARM YAMAHA WR 450 10 10 9 29
8 FUSI Lorenzo VALDERA HUSQVARNA TE 250 8 11 7 26
9 GOLZI Enrico ELITRANS HUSABERG 390 9 8 8 25

10 ZANELLA Marco AMX KTM EXC 450 5 7 12
11 LOMBARDI Alberto AMX HUSABERG 250 6 6 12
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POS. PILOTA MOTO CLUB TEAM MOTO 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 0
2 0
3 0

0
0
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POS. 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 56 53 58 53 57 70 347
2 64 70 57 191
3 42 52 42 136
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POS. 1^ prova 2^ prova 3^ prova 4^ prova 5^ prova 6^ prova

1 0
2 0
3 0

CLASSE RTQ

MOTO CLUB
FAST TEAM "A"

SQUADRE MOTO CLUB

AMX
FAST TEAM "B"

TEAM

SQUADRE TEAM


